Bags and travel / Backpacks

VINGA Bosler backpack GRS recycled canvas

SKU: TP1521018
Categorie: Bags and travel

A sophisticated bag made from 62% recycled materials. This padded computer bag fits laptops up
to 17" and will be useful for years to come thanks to the high quality materials and classic design.
Made from GRS (Global Recycle Standard) certified recycled materials, with GRS certification
guaranteeing fully certified supply chains of recycled materials. Total recycled content based on
total product weight.Suitable for computers with an overall size of 17 inches. Please note that the

dimensions of the display are not the same as the dimensions of the entire computer.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing

Full Color Default

Variations

Attribute

#575C68 [

SKU
TP1521021

5.83 KG

Vinga

2379

43

13

43 x13x30,5cm
685

10

80

120

4

80 x 120 mm
Digital transfer
item top left

navy

#575C68

30,5

48

6

38

48 x 6 x 38 cm
Current

Polyester, Recycled Canvas
CHN

true

699

51

36

28
51x36x28cm

7

7,6

Digital Transfer OS, PU Label Sortino
Digital Transfer OS
true

true

Stock
1501



