

VINGA Bosler backpack GRS recycled canvas

SKU: TP1521018

Categorie: Bags and travel

A sophisticated bag made from 62% recycled materials. This padded computer bag fits laptops up to 17" and will be useful for years to come thanks to the high quality materials and classic design. Made from GRS (Global Recycle Standard) certified recycled materials, with GRS certification guaranteeing fully certified supply chains of recycled materials. Total recycled content based on total product weight. Suitable for computers with an overall size of 17 inches. Please note that the dimensions of the display are not the same as the dimensions of the entire computer.



General information	
Brand	Vinga
PMS main colour	2379
Item Length CM	43
Item Width CM	13
Item Dimensions	43 x 13 x 30,5 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	685
Outer Carton Qty	10
Max Print Width Default MM	80
Max Print Height Default MM	120
Max Colors Default	4
Max Print Area Default	80 x 120 mm
Print Technique Default	Digital transfer
Print Position Default	item top left
Color	navy
_Color_Hex	#575C68
Item Height CM	30,5
Item Box Length CM	48
Item Box Width CM	6
Item Box Height CM	38
Item Box Dimensions	48 x 6 x 38 cm
Product Life Cycle	Current
Material	Polyester, Recycled Canvas
Countries of Origin	CHN
Eco	true
Item Weight Gross Gr	699
Outer Carton Length CM	51
Outer Carton Width CM	36
Outer Carton Height CM	28
Outer Carton Dimensions	51 x 36 x 28 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	7
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	7,6
All Print Codes	Digital Transfer OS, PU Label Sortino
Print Code Default	Digital Transfer OS
Variable Data Printing	true
Full Color Default	true

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#575C68 	TP1521021	1230